## OFFICIAL MARCH MADNESS CELEBRATION 3 ON 3 TOURNAMENT APPLICATION

Team Name \_\_\_\_\_

Team Captain	Player #3	
Name	Name	
Address	Address	
CityState	CityState	
ZipHome Phone ()	ZipHome Phone	
AgeHt.	AgeHt.	
Your High School Name:	Your High School Name:	
Your School's Participating Class AClass AA	Your School's Participating Class AClass AA	
Your Playing Experience:	Your Playing Experience:	
Jr. Varsity: Yes No	Jr. Varsity: Yes No	
Varsity: Yes No	Varsity: Yes No	
Player #2	Player #4	
Name	Name	
Address	Address	
CityState	CityState	
ZipHome Phone ()	ZipHome Phone	
AgeHt.	AgeHt.	
Your High School Name:	Your High School Name:	
Your School's Participating Class AClass AA	Your School's Participating Class AClass AA	
Your Playing Experience:	Your Playing Experience:	
Jr. Varsity: Yes No	Jr. Varsity: Yes No	
	Varsity: Yes No	

Check or money order	made payable to IHSA is enclosed	
Master Card:	Account Number:	Exp. Date:
Visa:	Account Number:	Exp. Date:
	Signature of Card Holder:	
Mail Entry Form & Payment to:	IHSA 3 on 3 March Madness Celebration PO Box 2715 Bloomington, IL 61702-2715	

## Entry Form & Payment Must Be Received in IHSA Office by February 11, 2000

For more information, call (309) 663-6377. All entries are accepted on a first-come, first-served basis. This event is open to ALL High School GIRLS in the State of Illinois who are academically eligible to participate in extra curricular events.

## YOU MUST SHOW YOUR SCHOOL ID CARD OR DRIVERS LICENSE UPON CHECK-IN IN ORDER TO PARTICIPATE IN THIS EVENT.

Team members may be from different schools. However, all members of the team must be from the same school participating class for basketball. The classes are either A or AA as checked above for each player of the team.

Class A participants will play on Saturday, February 26, 2000.

Class AA participants will play on Saturday, March 4, 2000.

I AGREE THAT MARCH MADNESS CELEBRATION AND THEIR EMPLOYEES, MEMBERS AND AGENTS SHALL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INJURY OR DAMAGE THAT BEFALLS ME BY MY PARTICIPATION IN THIS EVENT.

## \*RULES TO FOLLOW SHORTLY ON THE IHSA WEB SITE\*